
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: ONE PM GROUP. QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1050m

13 May 2023 - 12:05

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.81
(0:04.92)

0:55.89
(0:10.82)

0:45.07
(0:10.95)

0:34.12
(0:10.93)

0:23.19
(0:11.50)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 INFANCY 5 70.1 0:05.04 1:00.81 [1] 0:55.77 [2] 0:44.98 [2] 0:34.02 [2] 0:23.02 [2] 0:11.69 [2] 1:00.81 0:34.02

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:05.04) (0:10.79) (0:10.96) (0:11.00) (0:11.33) (0:11.69)

2 10 WHISKEY DANCER 11 69.8 0:05.16 1:01.18 [2] 0:56.02 [6] 0:45.03 [4] 0:34.27 [4] 0:23.20 [4] 0:11.84 [3] 2L 0:34.27 -1

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:05.16) (0:10.99) (0:10.76) (0:11.07) (0:11.36) (0:11.84)

3 1 HER EXPENSE 2 69.6 0:04.92 1:01.40 [3] 0:56.48 [1] 0:45.66 [1] 0:34.71 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 3.3L 0:34.71 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:04.92) (0:10.82) (0:10.95) (0:10.93) (0:11.53) (0:12.25)

4 4 UPSTART LEGEND 1 67.5 0:05.07 1:02.15 [4] 0:57.08 [3] 0:46.12 [3] 0:35.25 [3] 0:24.19 [3] 0:12.41 [4] 7.6L 0:35.25 -10

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.07) (0:10.96) (0:10.87) (0:11.06) (0:11.78) (0:12.41)

5 8 SHOT OUT 9 68.9 0:05.13 1:02.71 [5] 0:57.58 [7] 0:46.58 [6] 0:35.60 [7] 0:24.29 [7] 0:12.40 [7] 10.9L 0:35.60 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:05.13) (0:11.00) (0:10.98) (0:11.31) (0:11.89) (0:12.40)

6 2 LITTLE SHOW 6 68.4 0:05.12 1:02.77 [6] 0:57.65 [5] 0:46.60 [5] 0:35.62 [5] 0:24.29 [6] 0:12.40 [6] 11.2L 0:35.62 -9

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:11.05) (0:10.98) (0:11.33) (0:11.89) (0:12.40)

7 9 VIENNA ROSE 8 69.5 0:05.52 1:03.25 [7] 0:57.73 [10] 0:46.90 [7] 0:36.05 [6] 0:24.91 [5] 0:12.98 [5] 14L 0:36.05 +0

Matthew McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:05.52) (0:10.83) (0:10.85) (0:11.14) (0:11.93) (0:12.98)

8 11 POPPY'S GOLD 7 67.6 0:05.18 1:03.63 [8] 0:58.45 [8] 0:47.13 [10] 0:35.86 [10] 0:24.18 [10] 0:12.31 [9] 16L 0:35.86 +5

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:05.18) (0:11.32) (0:11.27) (0:11.68) (0:11.87) (0:12.31)

9 3 SPECIALTIE 4 69.1 0:05.37 1:03.87 [9] 0:58.50 [9] 0:47.54 [8] 0:36.66 [8] 0:25.21 [8] 0:13.08 [8] 17.3L 0:36.66 -3

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:05.37) (0:10.96) (0:10.88) (0:11.45) (0:12.13) (0:13.08)

10 5 BETTY BEERS 3 67.4 0:05.12 1:05.49 [10] 1:00.37 [4] 0:49.06 [9] 0:37.97 [9] 0:26.37 [9] 0:13.80 [10] 26.8L 0:37.97 -9

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:05.12) (0:11.31) (0:11.09) (0:11.60) (0:12.57) (0:13.80)

Scratched: Helluva Soiree (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: WOW GROUP Class 3 Handicap - 1050m

13 May 2023 - 12:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.66
(0:04.82)

0:55.84
(0:11.02)

0:44.82
(0:10.84)

0:33.98
(0:10.82)

0:23.16
(0:11.23)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:33.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 JAMAICAN RUMBA 2 68.4 0:04.95 1:00.66 [1] 0:55.71 [2] 0:44.82 [1] 0:33.98 [1] 0:23.16 [1] 0:11.93 [1] 1:00.66 0:33.98

Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:04.95) (0:10.89) (0:10.84) (0:10.82) (0:11.23) (0:11.93)

2 6 SONGZILLA 3 68.5 0:04.82 1:00.91 [2] 0:56.09 [1] 0:44.95 [2] 0:34.07 [2] 0:23.26 [2] 0:12.00 [2] 1.3L 0:34.07 +5

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:04.82) (0:11.14) (0:10.88) (0:10.81) (0:11.26) (0:12.00)

3 2 YOUR TOO GOOD 5 69.2 0:04.99 1:01.00 [3] 0:56.01 [3] 0:44.81 [3] 0:34.01 [4] 0:23.34 [3] 0:11.96 [4] 1.8L 0:34.01 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:04.99) (0:11.20) (0:10.80) (0:10.67) (0:11.38) (0:11.96)

4 3 KING'S GOLD 6 70.5 0:05.02 1:01.13 [4] 0:56.11 [4] 0:44.81 [5] 0:34.02 [5] 0:23.36 [4] 0:12.03 [3] 2.3L 0:34.02 +7

Andrew Spinks 800m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.30) (0:10.79) (0:10.66) (0:11.33) (0:12.03)

5 4 BOWRIDER 4 68.0 0:05.22 1:01.88 [5] 0:56.66 [5] 0:45.58 [4] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.99 [5] 0:12.50 [5] 6.6L 0:34.86 -2

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.08) (0:10.72) (0:10.87) (0:11.49) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Devine Factor (#7), Ralphie (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: ASF GROUP Maiden Plate - 1050m

13 May 2023 - 13:14

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.81
(0:04.93)

0:55.88
(0:11.00)

0:44.88
(0:10.92)

0:33.96
(0:10.95)

0:23.01
(0:11.39)

0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:33.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CANYOUFEELIT 8 68.8 0:04.93 1:00.81 [1] 0:55.88 [1] 0:44.88 [1] 0:33.96 [1] 0:23.01 [1] 0:11.62 [1] 1:00.81 0:33.96

Georgina Cartwright 600m Overall (0:04.93) (0:11.00) (0:10.92) (0:10.95) (0:11.39) (0:11.62)

2 9 DEVILS WHERE 6 67.7 0:05.00 1:02.15 [2] 0:57.15 [2] 0:45.99 [4] 0:35.13 [3] 0:23.90 [3] 0:12.09 [3] 7.8L 0:35.13 +0

Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:05.00) (0:11.16) (0:10.86) (0:11.23) (0:11.81) (0:12.09)

3 3 LION KING 10 69.2 0:05.11 1:02.81 [3] 0:57.70 [4] 0:46.66 [3] 0:35.86 [2] 0:24.74 [2] 0:12.76 [2] 11.6L 0:35.86 +4

Matthew McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:05.11) (0:11.04) (0:10.80) (0:11.12) (0:11.98) (0:12.76)

4 10 WHO YA ON 7 66.6 0:05.17 1:03.05 [4] 0:57.88 [7] 0:46.47 [8] 0:35.02 [9] 0:23.67 [9] 0:11.90 [8] 12.9L 0:35.02 +6

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:05.17) (0:11.41) (0:11.45) (0:11.35) (0:11.77) (0:11.90)

5 5 LORD VADER 2 66.7 0:05.09 1:03.09 [5] 0:58.00 [3] 0:46.79 [5] 0:35.70 [5] 0:24.29 [5] 0:12.41 [5] 13.1L 0:35.70 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:05.09) (0:11.21) (0:11.09) (0:11.41) (0:11.88) (0:12.41)

6 2 I AM JIMMY 9 69.8 0:05.11 1:03.18 [6] 0:58.07 [5] 0:47.09 [2] 0:36.14 [4] 0:24.70 [4] 0:12.59 [4] 13.6L 0:36.14 +6

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.11) (0:10.98) (0:10.95) (0:11.44) (0:12.11) (0:12.59)

7 7 MEDIA HYPE 4 67.6 0:05.14 1:03.38 [7] 0:58.24 [6] 0:46.98 [7] 0:35.81 [7] 0:24.29 [7] 0:12.33 [6] 14.6L 0:35.81 +4

Corey Bayliss 800m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.26) (0:11.17) (0:11.52) (0:11.96) (0:12.33)

8 6 INSPIRED SHADOWS 1 67.3 0:05.15 1:03.40 [8] 0:58.25 [8] 0:47.04 [6] 0:35.91 [6] 0:24.37 [6] 0:12.33 [7] 14.7L 0:35.91 -5

Nathan Thomas 1000m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.21) (0:11.13) (0:11.54) (0:12.04) (0:12.33)

9 8 THE POLAR EXPRESS 3 66.8 0:05.32 1:03.41 [9] 0:58.09 [9] 0:46.54 [9] 0:35.47 [8] 0:24.16 [8] 0:12.27 [9] 14.8L 0:35.47 -4

Chris Taylor 600m Overall (0:05.32) (0:11.55) (0:11.07) (0:11.31) (0:11.89) (0:12.27)

10 1 DARABAZ 5 67.7 0:05.62 1:03.82 [10] 0:58.20 [10] 0:46.77 [10] 0:35.60 [10] 0:24.37 [10] 0:12.48 [10] 17.1L 0:35.60 -1

Paul Hammersley 1000m Overall (0:05.62) (0:11.43) (0:11.17) (0:11.23) (0:11.89) (0:12.48)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: SOMERSET COLLEGE Maiden Plate - 1900m

13 May 2023 - 13:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:59.89
(0:08.14)

1:51.75
(0:11.23)

1:40.52
(0:12.06)

1:28.46
(0:12.96)

1:15.50
(0:13.11)

1:02.39
(0:13.13)

0:49.26
(0:12.06)

0:37.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GREEN ESSENCE 4 65.6 0:08.31 1:59.89 [1] 1:51.58 [5] 1:40.25 [3] 1:28.04 [4] 1:15.01 [4] 1:02.02 [4] 0:49.22 [2] 0:36.93

Corey Bayliss 1800m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.33) (0:12.21) (0:13.03) (0:12.99) (0:12.80) (0:12.29)

2 10 HEROIC INSTINCT 11 66.2 0:08.20 2:00.03 [2] 1:51.83 [2] 1:40.66 [2] 1:28.50 [2] 1:15.49 [2] 1:02.46 [2] 0:49.39 [3] 0:37.22 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.17) (0:12.16) (0:13.01) (0:13.03) (0:13.07) (0:12.17)

3 12 TOSEN DREAMER 5 64.8 0:08.24 2:00.10 [3] 1:51.86 [3] 1:40.42 [4] 1:28.02 [5] 1:14.86 [5] 1:02.08 [5] 0:49.19 [4] 0:36.97 +3

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.44) (0:12.40) (0:13.16) (0:12.78) (0:12.89) (0:12.22)

4 8 FLYING PHAROAH 9 64.2 0:08.40 2:00.26 [4] 1:51.86 [6] 1:40.12 [7] 1:27.84 [7] 1:14.83 [7] 1:01.99 [8] 0:49.11 [8] 0:36.92 +3

Danny Peisley 1800m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.74) (0:12.28) (0:13.01) (0:12.84) (0:12.88) (0:12.19)

5 4 PATTI WAGGIN 2 64.8 0:08.24 2:00.50 [5] 1:52.26 [4] 1:40.82 [5] 1:28.77 [3] 1:15.78 [3] 1:02.78 [3] 0:49.63 [5] 0:37.49 -8

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.44) (0:12.05) (0:12.99) (0:13.00) (0:13.15) (0:12.14)

6 5 SET TO SPIN 8 64.6 0:08.43 2:00.71 [6] 1:52.28 [7] 1:40.71 [6] 1:28.35 [6] 1:15.40 [6] 1:02.62 [7] 0:49.73 [6] 0:37.54 -1

Stacey Callow 1800m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.57) (0:12.36) (0:12.95) (0:12.78) (0:12.89) (0:12.19)

7 1 GLEN MASSEY 3 63.0 0:08.54 2:01.08 [7] 1:52.54 [8] 1:40.80 [9] 1:28.45 [9] 1:15.38 [10] 1:02.62 [11] 0:49.64 [12] 0:37.09 +0

Nathan Thomas 1800m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.74) (0:12.35) (0:13.07) (0:12.76) (0:12.98) (0:12.55)

8 11 MAURIZMA 7 64.1 0:08.81 2:01.08 [8] 1:52.27 [12] 1:40.59 [12] 1:28.26 [11] 1:15.23 [11] 1:02.62 [10] 0:49.87 [10] 0:37.72 +6

Jason Taylor 1800m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.68) (0:12.33) (0:13.03) (0:12.61) (0:12.75) (0:12.15)

9 9 MADAM MAGNOLIA 10 63.5 0:08.63 2:01.55 [9] 1:52.92 [10] 1:41.12 [10] 1:28.83 [10] 1:16.10 [8] 1:03.57 [5] 0:50.56 [7] 0:38.37 +18

Brooke Ainsworth 1800m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.80) (0:12.29) (0:12.73) (0:12.53) (0:13.01) (0:12.19)

10 3 GYPSY FOX 1 63.5 0:08.58 2:01.76 [10] 1:53.18 [9] 1:41.49 [8] 1:29.24 [8] 1:16.23 [9] 1:03.48 [9] 0:50.61 [9] 0:38.44 -10

Noriyuki Masuda 1800m Overall (0:08.58) (0:11.69) (0:12.25) (0:13.01) (0:12.75) (0:12.87) (0:12.17)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: SOMERSET COLLEGE Maiden Plate - 1900m

13 May 2023 - 13:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:59.89
(0:08.14)

1:51.75
(0:11.23)

1:40.52
(0:12.06)

1:28.46
(0:12.96)

1:15.50
(0:13.11)

1:02.39
(0:13.13)

0:49.26
(0:12.06)

0:37.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 ADELATION 6 63.2 0:08.74 2:02.01 [11] 1:53.27 [11] 1:41.52 [11] 1:29.16 [12] 1:16.02 [12] 1:03.33 [12] 0:50.55 [11] 0:38.32 -7

Paul Hammersley 1800m Overall (0:08.74) (0:11.75) (0:12.36) (0:13.14) (0:12.69) (0:12.78) (0:12.23)

12 7 EASILY AMUSED 12 67.7 0:08.14 2:03.04 [12] 1:54.90 [1] 1:43.67 [1] 1:31.61 [1] 1:18.65 [1] 1:05.54 [1] 0:52.41 [1] 0:40.35 -10

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.23) (0:12.06) (0:12.96) (0:13.11) (0:13.13) (0:12.06)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: SOMERSET COLLEGE Maiden Plate - 1900m

13 May 2023 - 13:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.20
(0:12.13)

0:25.07
(0:12.59)

0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:37.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GREEN ESSENCE 4 65.6 0:08.31 0:36.93 [3] 0:24.80 [3] 0:12.43 [2] 1:59.89 0:36.93

Corey Bayliss 1800m Overall (0:12.13) (0:12.37) (0:12.43)

2 10 HEROIC INSTINCT 11 66.2 0:08.20 0:37.22 [2] 0:25.21 [1] 0:12.57 [3] 0.8L 0:37.22 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:12.01) (0:12.64) (0:12.57)

3 12 TOSEN DREAMER 5 64.8 0:08.24 0:36.97 [5] 0:24.98 [4] 0:12.69 [1] 1.1L 0:36.97 +3

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:11.99) (0:12.29) (0:12.69)

4 8 FLYING PHAROAH 9 64.2 0:08.40 0:36.92 [8] 0:24.84 [6] 0:12.45 [4] 1.9L 0:36.92 +3

Danny Peisley 1800m Overall (0:12.08) (0:12.39) (0:12.45)

5 4 PATTI WAGGIN 2 64.8 0:08.24 0:37.49 [4] 0:25.33 [5] 0:12.73 [5] 3.2L 0:37.49 -8

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m Overall (0:12.16) (0:12.60) (0:12.73)

6 5 SET TO SPIN 8 64.6 0:08.43 0:37.54 [6] 0:25.33 [7] 0:12.68 [8] 4.5L 0:37.54 -1

Stacey Callow 1800m Overall (0:12.21) (0:12.65) (0:12.68)

7 1 GLEN MASSEY 3 63.0 0:08.54 0:37.09 [12] 0:24.79 [12] 0:12.53 [11] 6.5L 0:37.09 +0

Nathan Thomas 1800m Overall (0:12.30) (0:12.26) (0:12.53)

8 11 MAURIZMA 7 64.1 0:08.81 0:37.72 [10] 0:25.66 [8] 0:13.07 [7] 6.6L 0:37.72 +6

Jason Taylor 1800m Overall (0:12.06) (0:12.59) (0:13.07)

9 9 MADAM MAGNOLIA 10 63.5 0:08.63 0:38.37 [7] 0:26.18 [9] 0:13.62 [6] 9.1L 0:38.37 +18

Brooke Ainsworth 1800m Overall (0:12.19) (0:12.56) (0:13.62)

10 3 GYPSY FOX 1 63.5 0:08.58 0:38.44 [9] 0:26.23 [10] 0:13.26 [10] 10.4L 0:38.44 -10

Noriyuki Masuda 1800m Overall (0:12.21) (0:12.97) (0:13.26)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: SOMERSET COLLEGE Maiden Plate - 1900m

13 May 2023 - 13:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.20
(0:12.13)

0:25.07
(0:12.59)

0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:37.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 ADELATION 6 63.2 0:08.74 0:38.32 [11] 0:25.84 [11] 0:13.21 [12] 11.7L 0:38.32 -7

Paul Hammersley 1800m Overall (0:12.48) (0:12.63) (0:13.21)

12 7 EASILY AMUSED 12 67.7 0:08.14 0:40.35 [1] 0:28.11 [2] 0:14.89 [9] 17.7L 0:40.35 -10

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:12.24) (0:13.22) (0:14.89)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: HIRSCH & FAIGEN Colts, Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 58
Handicap - 1100m

13 May 2023 - 14:24

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.47
(0:07.53)

0:55.94
(0:10.89)

0:45.05
(0:10.95)

0:34.10
(0:11.07)

0:23.03
(0:11.15)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 RALPHIE 5 69.0 0:07.70 1:03.47 [1] 0:55.77 [4] 0:44.90 [3] 0:34.07 [2] 0:23.03 [1] 0:11.88 [1] 1:03.47 0:34.07

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:07.70) (0:10.87) (0:10.83) (0:11.04) (0:11.15) (0:11.88)

2 4 PERNELL 6 68.3 0:07.74 1:03.85 [2] 0:56.11 [5] 0:45.00 [7] 0:34.16 [7] 0:23.07 [4] 0:11.76 [2] 2L 0:34.16 -2

Matthew McGillivray 600m Overall (0:07.74) (0:11.11) (0:10.84) (0:11.09) (0:11.31) (0:11.76)

3 5 BETTER THAN BOOZE 1 67.3 0:07.53 1:04.40 [3] 0:56.87 [1] 0:45.79 [4] 0:34.85 [4] 0:23.59 [5] 0:12.06 [5] 5L 0:34.85 -8

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:07.53) (0:11.08) (0:10.94) (0:11.26) (0:11.53) (0:12.06)

4 6 OLD TIMING MAN 3 68.5 0:07.64 1:04.47 [4] 0:56.83 [3] 0:46.04 [2] 0:35.10 [3] 0:23.92 [2] 0:12.18 [4] 5.3L 0:35.10 -10

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:07.64) (0:10.79) (0:10.94) (0:11.18) (0:11.74) (0:12.18)

5 2 EYE SHOOT TO WIN 7 68.2 0:07.58 1:04.49 [5] 0:56.91 [2] 0:46.07 [1] 0:35.11 [1] 0:23.87 [3] 0:12.22 [3] 5.4L 0:35.11 -6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:07.58) (0:10.84) (0:10.96) (0:11.24) (0:11.65) (0:12.22)

6 9 ARLIZAR 4 68.0 0:07.88 1:04.84 [6] 0:56.96 [7] 0:45.83 [8] 0:34.84 [8] 0:23.59 [8] 0:11.86 [6] 7.4L 0:34.84 -8

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:07.88) (0:11.13) (0:10.99) (0:11.25) (0:11.73) (0:11.86)

7 7 SNIPILLICIOUS 2 68.1 0:07.90 1:05.40 [7] 0:57.50 [8] 0:46.68 [6] 0:35.69 [6] 0:24.22 [7] 0:12.33 [7] 10.7L 0:35.69 -9

Chris Taylor 1000m Overall (0:07.90) (0:10.82) (0:10.99) (0:11.47) (0:11.89) (0:12.33)

8 8 MY ZEBRINKA 8 69.0 0:07.82 1:06.29 [8] 0:58.47 [6] 0:47.59 [5] 0:36.67 [5] 0:25.26 [6] 0:13.08 [8] 15.7L 0:36.67 -5

Chelsea Jokic 1000m Overall (0:07.82) (0:10.88) (0:10.92) (0:11.41) (0:12.18) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Kiseki Man (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: ONE PM GROUP. Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1100m

13 May 2023 - 15:06

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.97
(0:07.88)

0:57.09
(0:10.65)

0:46.44
(0:10.99)

0:35.45
(0:11.08)

0:24.37
(0:12.00)

0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 METZARRO 4 67.8 0:08.31 1:04.97 [1] 0:56.66 [8] 0:45.77 [8] 0:34.85 [7] 0:23.67 [6] 0:12.18 [6] 1:04.97 0:34.85

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.89) (0:10.92) (0:11.18) (0:11.49) (0:12.18)

2 3 DEELOSH 6 68.5 0:07.93 1:05.09 [2] 0:57.16 [3] 0:46.19 [6] 0:35.20 [5] 0:24.08 [5] 0:12.39 [5] 0.5L 0:35.20 +16

Bailey Wheeler 800m Overall (0:07.93) (0:10.97) (0:10.99) (0:11.12) (0:11.69) (0:12.39)

3 1 FACETIOUS 1 68.0 0:08.07 1:05.25 [3] 0:57.18 [5] 0:46.41 [4] 0:35.52 [4] 0:24.33 [4] 0:12.59 [2] 1.3L 0:35.52 +1

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.77) (0:10.89) (0:11.19) (0:11.74) (0:12.59)

4 6 KAMBUNDJI 7 68.6 0:07.88 1:05.55 [4] 0:57.67 [1] 0:47.02 [1] 0:36.03 [1] 0:24.95 [1] 0:12.95 [3] 3.1L 0:36.03 -4

Matthew McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:07.88) (0:10.65) (0:10.99) (0:11.08) (0:12.00) (0:12.95)

5 7 RUSSIAN PINS 8 68.1 0:07.88 1:05.62 [5] 0:57.74 [2] 0:46.99 [2] 0:36.10 [1] 0:25.01 [3] 0:12.95 [4] 3.4L 0:36.10 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:07.88) (0:10.75) (0:10.89) (0:11.09) (0:12.06) (0:12.95)

6 11 SHE'S ENUFF 3 67.7 0:07.96 1:05.86 [6] 0:57.90 [4] 0:47.02 [5] 0:35.93 [6] 0:24.46 [7] 0:12.44 [8] 4.7L 0:35.93 +5

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:07.96) (0:10.88) (0:11.09) (0:11.47) (0:12.02) (0:12.44)

7 4 HOT AND STRONG 9 70.2 0:08.19 1:05.92 [7] 0:57.73 [7] 0:47.13 [3] 0:36.29 [3] 0:25.25 [2] 0:13.31 [1] 4.9L 0:36.29 +6

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.19) (0:10.60) (0:10.84) (0:11.04) (0:11.94) (0:13.31)

8 8 MEMPHIS SQUAW 11 67.6 0:08.09 1:06.02 [8] 0:57.93 [6] 0:46.87 [7] 0:35.78 [8] 0:24.49 [8] 0:12.53 [7] 5.4L 0:35.78 +5

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:08.09) (0:11.06) (0:11.09) (0:11.29) (0:11.96) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Power Sister (#9), All's Fair (#5), Best Song (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: VITALE PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1900m

13 May 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.28
(0:08.04)

1:50.24
(0:10.91)

1:39.33
(0:11.58)

1:27.75
(0:12.26)

1:15.49
(0:12.39)

1:03.10
(0:12.74)

0:50.36
(0:12.29)

0:38.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CORDYCEPS MIRACLE 9 66.6 0:08.10 1:58.28 [1] 1:50.18 [2] 1:39.09 [2] 1:27.53 [2] 1:15.19 [2] 1:02.81 [2] 0:50.34 [2] 0:38.07

Tahlia Fenlon 1800m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.09) (0:11.56) (0:12.34) (0:12.38) (0:12.47) (0:12.27)

2 3 NO MORE RED 3 66.9 0:08.11 1:58.39 [2] 1:50.28 [3] 1:39.16 [3] 1:27.30 [3] 1:14.73 [3] 1:02.45 [3] 0:49.88 [3] 0:37.75 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.12) (0:11.86) (0:12.57) (0:12.28) (0:12.57) (0:12.13)

3 6 ROCK WAR 10 64.1 0:08.26 1:58.46 [3] 1:50.20 [7] 1:38.70 [8] 1:26.86 [8] 1:14.33 [7] 1:02.27 [6] 0:49.85 [4] 0:37.73 -1

Matthew McGillivray 1800m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.50) (0:11.84) (0:12.53) (0:12.06) (0:12.42) (0:12.12)

4 9 SEERESS 7 65.3 0:08.20 1:58.77 [4] 1:50.57 [5] 1:39.26 [6] 1:27.39 [6] 1:14.78 [6] 1:02.51 [7] 0:49.85 [7] 0:37.78 -2

Corey Bayliss 1800m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.31) (0:11.87) (0:12.61) (0:12.27) (0:12.66) (0:12.07)

5 1 I'MTIMMYZOU 5 64.0 0:08.43 1:59.12 [5] 1:50.69 [9] 1:39.11 [10] 1:27.15 [9] 1:14.59 [9] 1:02.49 [9] 0:50.07 [8] 0:38.00 +6

Danny Peisley 1800m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.58) (0:11.96) (0:12.56) (0:12.10) (0:12.42) (0:12.07)

6 10 WAIKATO 6 64.1 0:08.50 1:59.44 [6] 1:50.94 [10] 1:39.43 [9] 1:27.43 [10] 1:14.84 [10] 1:02.74 [10] 0:50.07 [10] 0:37.84 +3

Sariah Champkin 1800m Overall (0:08.50) (0:11.51) (0:12.00) (0:12.59) (0:12.10) (0:12.67) (0:12.23)

7 11 MISS PIERPOINT 2 64.9 0:08.28 2:00.10 [7] 1:51.82 [8] 1:40.38 [7] 1:28.53 [7] 1:15.90 [8] 1:03.60 [8] 0:51.03 [9] 0:38.71 -9

Noriyuki Masuda 1800m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.44) (0:11.85) (0:12.63) (0:12.30) (0:12.57) (0:12.32)

8 7 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 8 64.6 0:08.78 2:00.58 [8] 1:51.80 [11] 1:40.33 [11] 1:28.16 [11] 1:15.77 [11] 1:03.66 [11] 0:51.13 [11] 0:38.81 -10

Chris Meehan 1800m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.47) (0:12.17) (0:12.39) (0:12.11) (0:12.53) (0:12.32)

9 5 JAZZ 11 66.2 0:08.23 2:00.59 [9] 1:52.36 [6] 1:41.10 [5] 1:29.28 [5] 1:16.71 [5] 1:04.45 [5] 0:51.93 [5] 0:39.80 +9

Tessa Townsend 1800m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.82) (0:12.57) (0:12.26) (0:12.52) (0:12.13)

10 8 ASSERTIN LADY 12 67.9 0:08.04 2:02.67 [10] 1:54.63 [1] 1:43.72 [1] 1:32.14 [1] 1:19.88 [1] 1:07.49 [1] 0:54.75 [1] 0:42.14 -9

Georgina Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:08.04) (0:10.91) (0:11.58) (0:12.26) (0:12.39) (0:12.74) (0:12.61)

Scratched: Let's Prosper (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: VITALE PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1900m

13 May 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:58.28
(0:08.04)

1:50.24
(0:10.91)

1:39.33
(0:11.58)

1:27.75
(0:12.26)

1:15.49
(0:12.39)

1:03.10
(0:12.74)

0:50.36
(0:12.29)

0:38.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 DAMREEL 1 65.5 0:08.19 2:05.10 [11] 1:56.91 [4] 1:45.70 [4] 1:33.87 [4] 1:21.41 [4] 1:09.08 [4] 0:56.40 [6] 0:43.77 -12

Yvette Lewis 1800m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.21) (0:11.83) (0:12.46) (0:12.33) (0:12.68) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Let's Prosper (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: VITALE PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1900m

13 May 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.07
(0:12.22)

0:25.85
(0:12.67)

0:13.18
(0:13.18)

0:38.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CORDYCEPS MIRACLE 9 66.6 0:08.10 0:38.07 [1] 0:25.85 [1] 0:13.18 [1] 1:58.28 0:38.07

Tahlia Fenlon 1800m Overall (0:12.22) (0:12.67) (0:13.18)

2 3 NO MORE RED 3 66.9 0:08.11 0:37.75 [3] 0:25.39 [2] 0:12.80 [2] 0.5L 0:37.75 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1800m Overall (0:12.36) (0:12.59) (0:12.80)

3 6 ROCK WAR 10 64.1 0:08.26 0:37.73 [4] 0:25.36 [3] 0:12.62 [3] 0.8L 0:37.73 -1

Matthew McGillivray 1800m Overall (0:12.37) (0:12.74) (0:12.62)

4 9 SEERESS 7 65.3 0:08.20 0:37.78 [6] 0:25.53 [4] 0:12.84 [4] 2.6L 0:37.78 -2

Corey Bayliss 1800m Overall (0:12.25) (0:12.69) (0:12.84)

5 1 I'MTIMMYZOU 5 64.0 0:08.43 0:38.00 [7] 0:25.34 [6] 0:12.71 [5] 4.6L 0:38.00 +6

Danny Peisley 1800m Overall (0:12.66) (0:12.63) (0:12.71)

6 10 WAIKATO 6 64.1 0:08.50 0:37.84 [10] 0:25.50 [9] 0:12.85 [6] 6.4L 0:37.84 +3

Sariah Champkin 1800m Overall (0:12.34) (0:12.65) (0:12.85)

7 11 MISS PIERPOINT 2 64.9 0:08.28 0:38.71 [9] 0:26.17 [8] 0:13.22 [8] 10.2L 0:38.71 -9

Noriyuki Masuda 1800m Overall (0:12.54) (0:12.95) (0:13.22)

8 7 CHAYSE 'N' NOAH 8 64.6 0:08.78 0:38.81 [11] 0:26.31 [10] 0:13.28 [9] 13L 0:38.81 -10

Chris Meehan 1800m Overall (0:12.50) (0:13.03) (0:13.28)

9 5 JAZZ 11 66.2 0:08.23 0:39.80 [5] 0:27.28 [5] 0:13.96 [7] 13.1L 0:39.80 +9

Tessa Townsend 1800m Overall (0:12.52) (0:13.32) (0:13.96)

10 8 ASSERTIN LADY 12 67.9 0:08.04 0:42.14 [2] 0:28.79 [7] 0:14.52 [10] 25.4L 0:42.14 -9

Georgina Cartwright 1800m Overall (0:13.35) (0:14.27) (0:14.52)

Scratched: Let's Prosper (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: VITALE PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1900m

13 May 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.07
(0:12.22)

0:25.85
(0:12.67)

0:13.18
(0:13.18)

0:38.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 DAMREEL 1 65.5 0:08.19 0:43.77 [8] 0:30.62 [11] 0:16.09 [11] 39.7L 0:43.77 -12

Yvette Lewis 1800m Overall (0:13.15) (0:14.53) (0:16.09)

Scratched: Let's Prosper (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: ARI MAIN BEACH BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1540m

13 May 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.87
(0:10.27)

1:23.60
(0:11.32)

1:12.28
(0:11.68)

1:00.60
(0:11.94)

0:48.66
(0:12.18)

0:36.48
(0:11.99)

0:24.49
(0:12.19)

0:36.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AGENT OF MAYHEM 6 64.9 0:10.96 1:33.87 [1] 1:22.91 [9] 1:11.11 [8] 0:59.76 [8] 0:47.87 [7] 0:36.08 [6] 0:24.25 [5] 0:36.08

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:10.96) (0:11.80) (0:11.35) (0:11.89) (0:11.79) (0:11.83) (0:12.05)

2 7 DAMIANI 8 65.7 0:10.57 1:34.27 [2] 1:23.70 [5] 1:12.21 [3] 1:00.76 [3] 0:48.79 [3] 0:36.79 [3] 0:24.89 [1] 0:36.79 +8

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.57) (0:11.49) (0:11.45) (0:11.97) (0:12.00) (0:11.90) (0:12.19)

3 1 STORMTROOPER 11 65.4 0:10.29 1:34.35 [3] 1:24.06 [2] 1:12.52 [2] 1:00.92 [2] 0:48.98 [2] 0:36.96 [1] 0:24.96 [2] 0:36.96 +4

Sariah Champkin 1400m Overall (0:10.29) (0:11.54) (0:11.60) (0:11.94) (0:12.02) (0:12.00) (0:12.28)

4 9 MIDNIGHT BOOM 2 64.1 0:10.45 1:34.58 [4] 1:24.13 [4] 1:12.37 [5] 1:00.71 [6] 0:48.65 [6] 0:36.79 [5] 0:25.05 [3] 0:36.79 -1

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:10.45) (0:11.76) (0:11.66) (0:12.06) (0:11.86) (0:11.74) (0:12.27)

5 10 GRATSIE 10 63.9 0:10.87 1:34.90 [5] 1:24.03 [8] 1:12.05 [9] 1:00.57 [9] 0:48.64 [9] 0:36.80 [9] 0:24.87 [8] 0:36.80 +11

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:10.87) (0:11.98) (0:11.48) (0:11.93) (0:11.84) (0:11.93) (0:12.22)

6 8 ICE ELITE 7 64.3 0:11.32 1:34.91 [6] 1:23.59 [11] 1:11.73 [11] 1:00.39 [10] 0:48.48 [10] 0:36.86 [8] 0:24.82 [9] 0:36.86 -8

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:11.32) (0:11.86) (0:11.34) (0:11.91) (0:11.62) (0:12.04) (0:12.26)

7 2 FREEDOM AVENUE 12 64.3 0:11.07 1:34.93 [7] 1:23.86 [10] 1:11.83 [10] 1:00.34 [11] 0:48.35 [11] 0:36.56 [11] 0:24.70 [11] 0:36.56 +2

Jackson Morris 1200m Overall (0:11.07) (0:12.03) (0:11.49) (0:11.99) (0:11.79) (0:11.86) (0:12.30)

8 4 METAL ROCK 1 64.9 0:10.78 1:35.21 [8] 1:24.43 [7] 1:12.87 [6] 1:01.47 [4] 0:49.33 [5] 0:37.38 [7] 0:25.62 [4] 0:37.38 +10

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:10.78) (0:11.56) (0:11.40) (0:12.14) (0:11.95) (0:11.76) (0:12.28)

9 5 DANEROCK 3 63.6 0:10.39 1:35.30 [9] 1:24.91 [3] 1:13.23 [4] 1:01.54 [5] 0:49.57 [4] 0:37.61 [4] 0:25.35 [7] 0:37.61 -3

Nathan Thomas Overall Overall (0:10.39) (0:11.68) (0:11.69) (0:11.97) (0:11.96) (0:12.26) (0:12.52)

10 11 MARNIE'S STAR 9 64.5 0:10.73 1:35.77 [10] 1:25.04 [6] 1:13.29 [7] 1:01.73 [7] 0:49.68 [8] 0:37.65 [10] 0:25.57 [10] 0:37.65 +5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:10.73) (0:11.75) (0:11.56) (0:12.05) (0:12.03) (0:12.08) (0:12.64)

Scratched: My Zebrinka (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: ARI MAIN BEACH BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1540m

13 May 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.87
(0:10.27)

1:23.60
(0:11.32)

1:12.28
(0:11.68)

1:00.60
(0:11.94)

0:48.66
(0:12.18)

0:36.48
(0:11.99)

0:24.49
(0:12.19)

0:36.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 LA FUSEE 4 65.5 0:10.27 1:37.55 [11] 1:27.28 [1] 1:15.96 [1] 1:04.28 [1] 0:52.34 [1] 0:40.16 [2] 0:27.80 [6] 0:40.16 +0

Paul Hammersley 1400m Overall (0:10.27) (0:11.32) (0:11.68) (0:11.94) (0:12.18) (0:12.36) (0:13.04)

Scratched: My Zebrinka (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: ARI MAIN BEACH BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1540m

13 May 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AGENT OF MAYHEM 6 64.9 0:10.96 0:12.20 [2] 1:33.87 0:36.08

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

2 7 DAMIANI 8 65.7 0:10.57 0:12.70 [1] 2.3L 0:36.79 +8

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:12.70)

3 1 STORMTROOPER 11 65.4 0:10.29 0:12.68 [3] 2.7L 0:36.96 +4

Sariah Champkin 1400m Overall (0:12.68)

4 9 MIDNIGHT BOOM 2 64.1 0:10.45 0:12.78 [4] 4L 0:36.79 -1

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:12.78)

5 10 GRATSIE 10 63.9 0:10.87 0:12.65 [6] 5.8L 0:36.80 +11

Tessa Townsend 1200m Overall (0:12.65)

6 8 ICE ELITE 7 64.3 0:11.32 0:12.56 [7] 5.9L 0:36.86 -8

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:12.56)

7 2 FREEDOM AVENUE 12 64.3 0:11.07 0:12.40 [9] 6L 0:36.56 +2

Jackson Morris 1200m Overall (0:12.40)

8 4 METAL ROCK 1 64.9 0:10.78 0:13.34 [5] 7.5L 0:37.38 +10

Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:13.34)

9 5 DANEROCK 3 63.6 0:10.39 0:12.83 [8] 8L 0:37.61 -3

Nathan Thomas Overall Overall (0:12.83)

10 11 MARNIE'S STAR 9 64.5 0:10.73 0:12.93 [11] 10.8L 0:37.65 +5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.93)

Scratched: My Zebrinka (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: ARI MAIN BEACH BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1540m

13 May 2023 - 16:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 LA FUSEE 4 65.5 0:10.27 0:14.76 [10] 21.1L 0:40.16 +0

Paul Hammersley 1400m Overall (0:14.76)

Scratched: My Zebrinka (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 13 May 2023  16:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


